Annexure-1

MSME-Development & Facilitation Office, Indore

Directory Of Officers

S. Name & Address of Offices/Officers Telephone/Fax No. E-mail

No.

1 Sh. Ignatius Tirkey, Tel.: 0731-2421659 i.tirkey@dcmsme.gov.in
Assistant Director Gr-l, Fax: 0731-242073
MSME- Development & Facilitation Office, Indore Mob.9131371217

2 Sh. Rajkumar Mohnani, Tel.: 0731-2421659 rk.mohnani.msme@gov.in
Assistant Director Gr.-l, Fax: 0731-242073
MSME- Development & Facilitation Office, Indore Mob.9827442574

3 Sh. Nilesh Trivedi, Tel.: 0731-2421659 nilesh.trivedi.msme@gov.in
Assistant Director Gr.-I, Fax: 0731-242073
MSME- Development & Facilitation Office, Indore Mob.6266981081

4 Ms. Anugya Handoo, Tel.: 0731-2421659 anugya.handoo@gov.in
Sr. Statistical officer Fax: 0731-242073
MSME-Development Institute, Indore Mob.8518065599

5 Sh. Gaurav Goyal, Tel.: 0731-2421659 gaurav.goyal.msme@gov.in
Assistant Director Gr- Il (IMT), Fax: 0731-242073
MSME- Development & Facilitation Office, Indore Mo0b.9713012424

6 Sh. Vikas, Tel.: 0731-2421659 vikas.rajyaan@gov.in
Assistant Director Gr- 1l (El), Fax: 0731-242073
MSME- Development & Facilitation Office, Indore Mo0b.9728591832

7 Sh. Harish Umoriya, Tel.: 0731-2421659 harish.umoria@dcmsme.gov.in
Office Superintendent Fax: 0731-242073
MSME- Development & Facilitation Office, Indore Mob.6263144187

8 Sh. Pankaj Parker, Tel.: 0731-2421659 pankaj.parker@dcmsme.gov.in
Office Superintendent Fax: 0731-242073
MSME- Development & Facilitation Office, Indore Mob.9754761423

9 Sh. Nitin Dhakite Tel.: 0731-2421659 n.dhakite.msme@gov.in

Stenographer Gr. |
MSME- Development & Facilitation Office, Indore

Fax: 0731-242073
Mob.9406628559




Annexure-2

MSME-Development & Facilitation Office, Indore

Directory Of Staff
S.no. Name Of Staff Members Mobile No. E-mail
1 Sh. Rajesh Parashar 9826050594 rp991971@gmail.com
Stenographer Gr- I
2 Miss Hemlata Jain 8871524944 hemlata.jain@dcmsme.gov.in
Stenographer Gr-II

3 Smt.Alka Raikwar 9826544505 alkaraikwar1977 @gmail.com
uDC

4 Shri Nitesh Kumar 9691484744 nitesh3kumar@yahoo.co.in
uDC

5 Sh. Rishabh Gupta 9584009419 rishabhgupta810@yahoo.com
uDC

6 Smt.Rekha Gehlot 8827311844 rekhagehlot79@gmail.com
LDC

7 Sh. Ankit Bhatt 9302954227 ankitbhatt6000@gmail.com
LDC

8 Shri Gyaneshwar Choudhary 9424083861 gyaneshwar.choudhari@gmail.com
MTS

9 Shri Ramprasad Dawar 9981354297 rpdawarl1970@gmail.com
MTS

10 Shri Mahendra Kumar 9165928616
MTS

11 Shri Tulsiram 7354802888 74tulsiram@gmail.com
MTS

12 Shri Ramkhelavan Yadav 8120663223 rk.yadavmsme@gmail.com
MTS

13 Shri Mohanlal Choudhary 9667613259 mohanleel59@gmail.com
MTS

14 Shri Pradeep Kumar 7497000872 pradeepdhanda704@gmail.com
MTS

15 Shri Vipin 8221009737 sheoranvipin80@gmail.com
MTS
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